
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Abbie Hampshire - (394762) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.63 428 H 12/06/16 Harrogate Summer Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

1:07.89 405 H 26/06/21 Skipton Skipton Skipton 0

1:08.21 399 H 24/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

1:08.44 395 H 27/02/16 ASANWR Para-Swimming Development Meet Salford Colne 3

1:09.00 386 H 22/06/14 Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet Harrogate  3

1:09.81 372 H 19/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

1:10.01 369 H 23/03/19 Swim England North West Para Championships Darwen Skipton 3

1:10.17 367 H 13/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Colne 2

1:11.28 350 H 23/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Colne 3

1:11.36 349 H 20/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate Colne 3

1:11.41 348 H 22/09/13 Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool Colne 3

1:12.53 332 H 03/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Colne 3

1:13.83 315 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Colne 2

1:14.73 304 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Colne 3

1:17.42 273 H 05/11/11 North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Colne 3

1:20.85 240 H 22/01/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Colne 3

1:21.42 235 H 24/07/10 Bradford End of Season Shipley Colne 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.89 405 H 26/06/21 Skipton Skipton Skipton 0

1:10.01 369 H 23/03/19 Swim England North West Para Championships Darwen Skipton 3

1:06.63 428 H 12/06/16 Harrogate Summer Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

1:08.44 395 H 27/02/16 ASANWR Para-Swimming Development Meet Salford Colne 3

1:09.81 372 H 19/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

1:09.00 386 H 22/06/14 Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet Harrogate  3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:08.21 399 H 24/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

1:10.17 367 H 13/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Colne 2

1:11.41 348 H 22/09/13 Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool Colne 3

1:11.28 350 H 23/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Colne 3

1:11.36 349 H 20/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate Colne 3

1:12.53 332 H 03/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Colne 3

1:13.83 315 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Colne 2

1:14.73 304 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Colne 3

1:17.42 273 H 05/11/11 North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Colne 3

1:20.85 240 H 22/01/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Colne 3

1:21.42 235 H 24/07/10 Bradford End of Season Shipley Colne 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


